Team Schedule

Boys Junior Varsity Baseball

Blissfield Schools
630 South Lane St

Steve Babbitt
School Phone: 517-486-4725

3/5/2018 to 5/31/2018 Blissfield, Ml 49228-1299 Home Phone:
Fax: 517-486-4749
sbabbitt@blissfieldschools.us
Baseball

Boys Junior Varsity

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday

04/05/18
04/07/18
04/10/18
04/14/18
04/17/18
04/19/18
04/21/18
04/24/18
04/26/18
04/28/18
05/01/18
05/02/18
05/08/18
05/10/18
05/12/18
05/15/18
05/17/18
05/19/18
05/22/18
05/24/18

Sylvania Northview High School
Flat Rock Community Schools (DH)
Ida HS (DH)

Fenton HS (DH)

Hudson HS (DH)

Jonesville HS (DH)

Grass Lake High School (DH)
Dundee HS (DH)

Clinton High School

Sand Creek (DH)

Columbia School District (DH)
Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS

Hillsdale HS (DH)

Belleville HS

Adrian HS (DH)

E-Mason HS (DH)

Jefferson HS

Tecumseh (DH)

Onsted High School (DH)
Tecumseh (DH)

Superintendent

Jerry Johnson

03/05/2018

HS Principal

Chris Jones

*=League Event

MS Principal
Cris Rupp

Place Time
Home 5:00 PM
Home 12:00 AM
Away 4:00 PM
Home 11:00 AM
Home 4:00PM
Home 4:00PM
Home 10:00 AM
Away 4:00 PM
Home 4:30 PM
Away 10:00 AM
Home 4:00PM
Home 4:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Away 10:00 AM
Home 4:00PM
Away 5:00 PM
Home 10:00 AM
Away 4:00 PM
Away 4:00 PM
Athletic Director
Steve Babbitt

Schedule Star 800-822-9433
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