Team Schedule Boys Junior Varsity Baseball 3/5/2018 to 5/31/2018 Blissfield Schools 630 South Lane St Blissfield, MI 49228-1299 **Steve Babbitt** 

School Phone: 517-486-4725

Home Phone: Fax: 517-486-4749

sbabbitt@blissfieldschools.us

## Baseball

**Boys Junior Varsity** 

Thursday	04/05/18	Sylvania Northview High School	Place <b>Home</b>	Time <b>5:00 PM</b>
-		_		
Saturday	04/07/18	Flat Rock Community Schools (DH)	Home	12:00 AM
Tuesday	04/10/18	lda HS (DH)	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	04/14/18	Fenton HS (DH)	Home	11:00 AM
Tuesday	04/17/18	Hudson HS (DH)	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	04/19/18	Jonesville HS (DH)	Home	4:00PM
Saturday	04/21/18	Grass Lake High School (DH)	Home	10:00 AM
Tuesday	04/24/18	Dundee HS (DH)	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	04/26/18	Clinton High School	Home	4:30 PM
Saturday	04/28/18	Sand Creek (DH)	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	05/01/18	Columbia School District (DH)	Home	4:00PM
Wednesday	05/02/18	Ottawa Hills Jr/Sr HS	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	05/08/18	Hillsdale HS (DH)	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	05/10/18	Belleville HS	Away	4:00 PM
Saturday	05/12/18	Adrian HS (DH)	Away	10:00 AM
Tuesday	05/15/18	E-Mason HS (DH)	Home	4:00PM
Thursday	05/17/18	Jefferson HS	Away	5:00 PM
Saturday	05/19/18	Tecumseh (DH)	Home	10:00 AM
Tuesday	05/22/18	Onsted High School (DH)	Away	4:00 PM
Thursday	05/24/18	Tecumseh (DH)	Away	4:00 PM

Superintendent	HS Principal	MS Principal	Athletic Director
Jerry Johnson	Chris Jones	Cris Rupp	Steve Babbitt

03/05/2018 \*=League Event Schedule Star 800-822-9433 Page 1